



WORK ORDER

BUREAU OF AGRICULTURAL AND FISHERIES ENGINEERING (BAFE)




Supplier : PATRICK MARK CAR CARE CENTER	W.O. No. : 64-23
Address : #47KH Mapagmahal St. Pinayahan, Quezon City	Date : September 7, 2023
Email : patrickmark2009@gmail.com	Mode of Procurement : Negotiated (Small Value Procurement)
PR No: 23-346 & 23-347	End-User : BAFE-AFD

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery : BAFE Office, Dilliman, Quezon City	Delivery Term : FOB Destination
Date of Delivery : Seven (7) calendar days from the receipt of vehicle from the end-user	Payment Term : 30 WD

Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount (PhP)
LOT 1 - Procurement for the Replacement of Wheel Tire				
<i>Toyota Hiace Deluxe (Commuter)</i>				
piece	Wheel Tire 225/70 R16	5	11,900.00	59,500.00
lot	Wheel Alignment	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
lot	Tire Balancing	1	750.00	750.00
lot	Labor	1	1,600.00	1,600.00
LOT 2 - Repair and Spare Parts Replacement				
<i>Toyota Hiace (2019)</i>				
piece	Serpentine Belt	1	3,000.00	3,000.00
piece	Battery	1	12,000.00	12,000.00
piece	Rack end	2	1,800.00	3,600.00
piece	Tie Rod	2	3,000.00	6,000.00
piece	Upper Suspension Assy	2	5,800.00	11,600.00
piece	Lower Ball Joint	2	2,100.00	4,200.00
piece	Shock Absorber Front	2	3,900.00	7,800.00
set	Stabilizer Clamp Bushing	1	595.00	595.00
piece	Stabilizer Link	2	1,450.00	2,900.00
piece	Stabilizer Link Bushing	4	245.00	980.00
piece	Strut Bar Bushing	4	450.00	1,800.00
piece	Sliding Door Bearing Upper	1	1,750.00	1,750.00
liter	Transmission Oil	4	520.00	2,080.00
liter	Differential Oil	3	570.00	1,710.00
lot	Camber Alignment	1	1,800.00	1,800.00
set	Window Weather Strip Inner	1	4,750.00	4,750.00
piece	Alternator Pulley Bearing	1	3,950.00	3,950.00
set	Alternator Carbon Brush	1	1,250.00	1,250.00
lot	Labor for Replace of Parts	1	7,700.00	7,700.00

lot	General Cleaning of aircon, freon gas	1	10,500.00	10,500.00
lot	Micro Filter	1	800.00	800.00
	Nissan Navara 2023			
lot	Bumper Repaint Color: K23 G	1	6,500.00	6,500.00
			Grand Total	160,615.00
(Total Amount in Words)		One Hundred Sixty Thousand Six Hundred Fifteen Pesos Only		
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.				
Conforme:		Very truly yours,		
 NERIZA ARBAN Manager A-12-2023		 ENGR. ARIODEAR C. RICO Director IV, BAFE		
Date				
Fund Cluster: Funds Available:  MR. KENNETH S. LAGUTAN Accountant III f		ORS/BURS No. : Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount :		

F-7 2023-0606AT
 05-001-02-0003-05
 310208100001000
 50213060.01
 P163,575.00 k
 VALID UNTIL OCT. 18, 2023